
Puri - Bhadrak One Way Rath Yatra MEMU Special (via Cuttack)/08362 - MEMU - ECoR 
PURI/Puri to BHC/Bhadrak 

6h 30m - 206 km - 42 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 15:05 0 1 0 37 5 ECoR
2 MLT Malatipatpur 15:17 15:18 1m 0 1 7 60 10 ECoR
3 JKDP Janakadeipur 15:21 15:22 1m 0 1 10 91 13 ECoR
4 SIL Sakhi Gopal 15:26 15:27 1m 0 1 16 83 10 ECoR
5 BRST Bir Purushottampur 15:31 15:32 1m 0 1 22 45 12 ECoR
6 JPRD Jenapur Road PH 15:37 15:38 1m 0 1 26 36 10 ECoR
7 DEG Delang 15:43 15:44 1m 0 1 29 72 9 ECoR
8 KASR Kanas Road 15:47 15:48 1m 0 1 32 71 8 ECoR
9 MWQ Motari 15:51 15:52 1m 0 1 36 81 12 ECoR
10 HPGM Haripurgram Junction 15:56 15:57 1m 0 1 41 22 ECoR
11 KUR Khurda Road Junction 16:04 16:05 1m 0 1 44 10 16 ECoR
12 RTN Retang 16:48 16:49 1m 0 1 51 71 19 ECoR
13 LGTR Lingaraj Temple Road 16:55 16:56 1m 0 1 58 55 28 ECoR
14 BBS Bhubaneswar 17:01 17:06 5m 0 1 63 50 33 ECoR
15 BNBH Vani Vihar 17:10 17:11 1m 0 1 66 41 39 ECoR
16 MCS Mancheswar 17:16 17:17 1m 0 1 70 58 30 ECoR
17 PTAB Patia P.H. 17:20 17:21 1m 0 1 73 77 29 ECoR
18 BBSN Bhubaneswar New 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 76 6 25 ECoR
19 BRAG Barang Junction 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 79 23 28 ECoR
20 GBK Gopalpur Balikuda 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 86 33 27 ECoR
21 KTJI Katha Jori 18:15 18:16 1m 0 1 89 33 27 ECoR
22 CTC Cuttack Junction 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 91 9 28 ECoR
23 KNPR Kendrapara Road 18:48 18:49 1m 0 1 95 79 ECoR
24 MACR Manguli Chowdwar PH 18:52 18:53 1m 0 1 99 39 26 ECoR
25 NRG Nergundi Junction 18:57 18:58 1m 0 1 101 62 26 ECoR
26 KIS Kapilas Road Junction 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 105 32 25 ECoR
27 SJDR Sri Jhadeswar P.H. 19:16 19:17 1m 0 1 112 46 31 ECoR
28 BYY Byree 19:21 19:22 1m 0 1 115 65 24 ECoR
29 BRTG Barithengarh 19:26 19:27 1m 0 1 120 96 25 ECoR
30 DNM Dhanmandal 19:31 19:32 1m 0 1 126 51 38 ECoR
31 HDS Haridaspur 19:38 19:39 1m 0 1 131 99 25 ECoR
32 NGMP New Garh Madhopur 19:45 19:46 1m 0 1 141 71 28 ECoR
33 JEN Jenapur 19:51 19:52 1m 0 1 147 97 23 ECoR
34 BRMI Brahmani P.H. 19:55 19:56 1m 0 1 152 60 25 ECoR
35 JKPR Jakhapura Junction 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 155 20 23 ECoR
36 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 20:24 20:29 5m 0 1 163 98 32 ECoR
37 KRIH Korai 20:32 20:33 1m 0 1 168 81 30 ECoR
38 BTV Baitarani Road 20:38 20:39 1m 0 1 174 67 27 ECoR
39 DLPT Dulakhapatana PH 20:44 20:45 1m 0 1 180 60 28 ECoR
40 MZZ Manjuri Road 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 184 83 27 ECoR
41 KED Kenduapada 20:55 20:56 1m 0 1 191 86 22 ECoR
42 KPLD Kapali Road PH 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 195 71 21 ECoR
43 RDBR Randia Baudpur 21:04 21:05 1m 0 1 200 13 32 ECoR
44 BHC Bhadrak 21:35 0 1 206 - 17 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 05 2024 (22:58)

Aug 05 2024 (22:58)

1

1


